ILLINOIS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2023-2024 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Top 16 Schools in League--6th Grade (30 Schools)

Rank

15
16

Top 43 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hunting Ridge School
Butler JHS
Bryan Middle School
Wredling Middle Sch
All Saints Catholic Academy
Frank C. Whiteley School
Franklin Steam Academy
Hickory Creek Middle School
Minooka JHS
Churchville Middle School
Attea Middle School
Trinity Lutheran School
Henry Puffer School

Student
James B
Jack V
Leon C
Lekang C
James C
Andy W
Katie W
Alex Z
Youan W
Charles M
Nathan S
Sophia Y
Lincoln S
Shalin P
Marcus S
Laureen D
Clark S
Wenyuan (Tim) X
Amy L
Vikram N
Torrin P
Louis Z
Aaditya K
Sophia L
Maya O
Logan R
Luoqgi D
Aria H
Sahyuru K
Josh R
Kyle T
Alexander G
Atharva P
Carter R
Evan S
Avril Y
Sonja K

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Chicago
Palatine

Oak Brook
Elmhurst

Saint Charles
Naperville
Hoffman Estates
Champaign
Frankfort
Minooka
Elmhurst
Glenview
Bloomington
Downers Grove

School
All Saints Catholic Academy
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hunting Ridge School
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School
Franklin Steam Academy
Butler JHS
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Wredling Middle Sch
Butler JHS
Hunting Ridge School
Hunting Ridge School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hunting Ridge School
Bryan Middle School
Churchville Middle School
Butler JHS
Wredling Middle Sch
Hickory Creek Middle School
Hunting Ridge School
Hunting Ridge School
Logos Christian Academy
Daniel Wright JHS
Frank C. Whiteley School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Wredling Middle Sch
Frank C. Whiteley School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Naperville
Downers Grove
Chicago
Palatine
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Champaign
Oak Brook
Downers Grove
Chicago
Saint Charles
Oak Brook
Palatine
Palatine
Chicago
Palatine
Elmhurst
Elmhurst
Oak Brook
Saint Charles
Frankfort
Palatine
Palatine
Niles
Lincolnshire
Hoffman Estates
Frankfort
Saint Charles
Hoffman Estates

PO. Box 572, Wilmette, lllincis 6009 1-0572

Team Score
147
146
145
130
115
110
108
105
104
103
103
92
91
85
79
75

Score
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21



37
37
37
37
37
37

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Yerlan K
Ayanna M
Sebastian M
Yash P
Vivaan T
Tlan W

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Frank C. Whiteley School
Daniel Wright JHS

All Saints Catholic Academy
Sandburg Middle School
Daniel Wright JHS

Butler JHS

[U] Unofficial Score

Hoffman Estates
Lincolnshire
Naperville
Elmhurst
Lincolnshire
Oak Brook

21
21
21
21
21
21



Top Schools in Region

Rank

W W N =

School

Daniel Wright JHS

Wredling Middle Sch
Franklin Steam Academy
Hickory Creek Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Do o

Student
James C
Katie W
Alex Z
Sophia Y

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Grundy, Kane, La Salle, Lake, Mclean, Peoria, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Lincolnshire
Saint Charles
Champaign
Frankfort

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

SV I S

School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hunting Ridge School
Frank C. Whiteley School
Attea Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B W = =

Student
Lekang C
Leon C
Andy W
Youan W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS

Bryan Middle School

All Saints Catholic Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Student
James B
Jack V
Charles M
Nathan S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Chicago
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Glenview

School
Hunting Ridge School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Naperville

School
All Saints Catholic Academy
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Town

Town
Palatine
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Town

Town
Naperville
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove

Team Score

147
108
103
103

Score
32
32
32
29

Team Score

145
130
104
85

Score
33

33

32

30

Team Score

146
115
110
105

Score
34
34
29
29



Rank

21

Top 40 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School
Butler JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Wredling Middle Sch
Attea Middle School
Minooka JHS
All Saints Catholic Academy
Churchville Middle School
Liberty JHS
Hickory Creek Middle School
Springman Middle School
Trinity Lutheran School
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Glenwood Middle School
Troy Middle School
Prairie JHS
St. Vincent De Paul Sch
Logos Christian Academy

Student
Bella L
Eric X
Kai R
Claire Y
Anderson C
Gabriel L
Sarah S
Sean Z
John P
Jinglian W
Henry A
John C
Brenda H
Emma L
Kevin L
Dhruv T
Lincoln H
Neil M
Vyas T
Aditi G
Aditya G
Aksel H
Annalise K
Jase N
Juliet S
Alex Z
Aamir A
Syed-Umar H
Serge H
Allen J
Abigail L
Marshall O
Matilda Z
Jackson B
Nathaniel C
Gavin F
Kamren G
Andrew L
Sahana S
Graham T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Top 21 Schools in League--7th Grade (31 Schools)

Lincolnshire
Chicago
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Oak Brook
Rolling Meadows
Saint Charles
Glenview
Minooka
Naperville
Elmhurst
New Lenox
Frankfort
Glenview
Bloomington
Chicago
Chatham
Plainfield
Alsip

Peoria

Niles

School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Daniel Wright JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Champaign Institute
Plum Grove JHS
Butler JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Wredling Middle Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Bryan Middle School
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS

Butler JHS

Bryan Middle School
Wredling Middle Sch
Troy Middle School
Liberty JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Wredling Middle Sch

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Glenwood Middle School
All Saints Catholic Academy
Churchville Middle School

Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School
Attea Middle School

All Saints Catholic Academy

Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Chicago
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Rolling Meadows
Champaign
Rolling Meadows
Oak Brook
Chicago
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Saint Charles
Lincolnshire
Elmhurst
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Oak Brook
Elmhurst

Saint Charles
Plainfield

New Lenox
Lincolnshire
Chicago

Saint Charles
Chicago
Chatham
Naperville
Elmhurst
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Glenview
Naperville
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove

Team Score
162
154
138
137
136
136
133
115
115
114
114
113
111
102
99
89
88
86
85
85
80

Score
35
35
34
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Grundy, Kane, La Salle, Lake, Mclean, Peoria, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
1 Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 162
2 Wredling Middle Sch Saint Charles 133
3 Minooka JHS Minooka 115
4 Liberty JHS New Lenox 113
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Eric X Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 35
2 Claire Y Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 34
3 Anderson C Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 33
4 Sarah S Champaign Institute Champaign 32
Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SW, Cook W
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
1 Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 154
2 Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows 136
3 Attea Middle School Glenview 115
4 Springman Middle School Glenview 102
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 BellaL Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 35
2 Kai R Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 34
3 Gabriel L Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows 32
3 Sean Z Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows 32

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings
Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 138
2 Bryan Middle School Elmhurst 137
3 Butler JHS Oak Brook 136
4 All Saints Catholic Academy Naperville 114
4 Churchville Middle School Elmhurst 114
Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 John P Butler JHS Oak Brook 31

2 Henry A Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 30

2 John C Bryan Middle School Elmhurst 30

4 Lincoln H Bryan Middle School Elmhurst 29

4 Vyas T Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 29

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Rank

21

Top 40 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Butler JHS
Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School
Attea Middle School
Plum Grove JHS
Springman Middle School
Minooka JHS
Trinity Lutheran School
Troy Middle School
Manhattan JHS
Glenwood Middle School
Churchville Middle School
Pleasantdale Middle School
Martino JHS
Hickory Creek Middle School
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Prairie JHS
Holy Cross Catholic School
St. Vincent De Paul Sch

Student
Jack L
Edward J
Zekai W
Siddharth K
Baruni S
Alexander Z
Adrian G
Tristan G
Pegasus J
John C
Roland H
Karen S
Amarjot S
Brandon Z
Elina C
Allison H
Ananya [
George K
CraigL
Jamie L
Charlotte O
Krishiv R
Joyce S
Tristan W
Ray A
Abhijyot C
Robert G
Alex J
Stefan L
Nia M
Sahana R
Jacob W
Avinash B
Alex H
Kendall T
Owen M
Julian N
Naihara R
Ansh S
Vivian W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Top 21 Schools in League--8th Grade (26 Schools)

Town

Chicago

Lincolnshire

Oak Brook

Downers Grove

Elmhurst

Glenview

Rolling Meadows

Glenview

Minooka

Bloomington

Plainfield

Manhattan

Chatham

Elmhurst

Burr Ridge

New Lenox

Frankfort

Chicago

Alsip

Batavia

Peoria

School Town

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Trinity Lutheran School Bloomington
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Springman Middle School Glenview
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Holy Cross Catholic School Batavia
Attea Middle School Glenview
Attea Middle School Glenview
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Northlawn School Streator
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Attea Middle School Glenview
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Attea Middle School Glenview
Attea Middle School Glenview
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
165
157
146
145
143
142
140
128
122
121
120
116
114
112
111
108
106
101
101
95
85

Score
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Grundy, Kane, La Salle, Lake, Mclean, Peoria, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 157
2 Minooka JHS Minooka 122
3 Trinity Lutheran School Bloomington 121
4 Troy Middle School Plainfield 120

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Adrian G Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 32
1 Tristan G Trinity Lutheran School Bloomington 32
1 Pegasus J Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 32
4 Karen S Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 31
4 Amarjot S Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 31
4 Brandon Z Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 31

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 165
2 Attea Middle School Glenview 142
3 Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows 140
4 Springman Middle School Glenview 128

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jack L Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 35
2 Edward J Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 34
2 Zekai W Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 34
4 Baruni S Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows 33
4 Alexander Z Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 33

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings
Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Butler JHS Oak Brook 146
2 Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 145
3 Bryan Middle School Elmhurst 143
4 Churchville Middle School Elmhurst 112
Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Siddharth K Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 33

2 John C Butler JHS Oak Brook 31

3 George K Bryan Middle School Elmhurst 30

3 CraigL Butler JHS Oak Brook 30

3 Jamie L Bryan Middle School Elmhurst 30

3 Charlotte O Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 30

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



